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FOR Southeast Franklin County, Ky 

PSC KY N0. __ 20_1_3_-2_9_4 _____ _ 

_ o_r_ig_in_al __ SHEETNO .. _____ _ 

ELKHORN WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING PSC KY NO. _____ _ 
(NAME OF UTILITY) 

_____ SHEET NO .. _____ _ 

GENERAL RATE SCHEDULE 
[EDIT BY PSC TARIFF BRANCH 12/1012013) 

Usage Blocks 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 .gallons 

Meter Sizes 

Monthly Rates 

$14.35 Minimum Bill 
5.53per1.000 Gallons 
4.95per1,000 Gallons 
3.72per1,000 Gallons 

Monthly Minimum Bills 

1 Inch meter 
1 % inch meter 

5,000 Gallons $30.94 
10,000 Gallons $55.69 

All usage ln excess of the minimum bill shall be billed according to the General Rate 
Schedule . 

Mobile Home Parks MonthJy Minimum Bills 

McConneU 
Elkhorn 
Capital 

15,000 Gallons $107.63 
76,000 Gallons $545.30 

125,000 Gallons $896.88 

Emergency Wholesale Rate 3.72 per 1,000 Gallons 

Anyone who wishes to purchase water at the emergency wholesale rate shall pay any 
costs associated with the emergency hookup. 

CANCELLED 

NOV 1 8 2014 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 
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KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

8/18/2013 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1 ) 

- - - - - - - ------


